
September 6, 2011 

File #11-616 

By Email- cbutler@tributeresources.com 
By Fax- 519-657-4296 

Mr. Chris Butler, Manager 
Tribute Resources Inc. 
309-E Commissioners Road West 
London, Ontario 
N6J 1Y4 

Dear Sir, 

CHINNECK LAW 
professional corporation 

info@chinneck.ca 
www.chinneck.ca 

Trude Mark Agent 
Commissioner 
Notary Public 

Lawyer 

Re: Tribute Resources Inc. - Huron Bayfield Storage Project Development 
Intervenor- 2195002 Ontario Inc. 
Board File Nos.: EB-2011-0076, EB-2011-0077, EB-2011-0078, EB-2011-0285 

On behalf of the intervenor, 2195002 Ontario Inc. and in accordance with the Letter of Direction from 
the Board dated September 2"d, 2011, we hereby request that you provide us with the following: 

1. Copy of the Application; and 

2. Copy of the Project Information Package and any addiitonal materials, as developed. 

Yours very truly, 
CHINNECK LAW 
Professional Corporation v / 
JeY{~ 
LLB and B.Sc. (Honours Geology) 
JMC:mak 
jed@chinneck.ca 
www.chinneck.ca 

cc: Ms. Kirsten Walli, Board Secretary, 
Ontario Energy Board- boardsec@ontarioenergyboard.ca 

See attached list 

37 Ridout StreetS., London ON Canada NGC 3W7 Fax: 519-432-4811 Tel: 519-679-6777 



APPLICANT 

Tribute Resources Inc. 

APPLICANT COUNSEL 

INTERVENORS 

Rep. and Address for Service 

Tribute Resources Inc. 
309-D Commissioners Road West 
London, Ontario 
N6J 1Y4 

Attention: Mr. Chris Butler 
Email: cbutler@tributeresources.com 
Tel: 519-657-2151 
Fax: 519-657-4296 

Mr. Christopher A. Lewis 
Giffen & Partners LLP 
465 Waterloo Street 
London, Ontario 
N6B1A4 

Email: lewis@giffens.com 
Tel: 519-679-0400 
Fax: 519-432-8003 

AI Corneil- acorneil@ttc.on.ca 
McKinley Farms Ltd. 
P.O. Box 1900 
St. Marys, Ontario 
N4X 1C2 

AI Corneil- acorneil@ttc.on.ca 
2195002 Ontario Inc. 
P.O. Box 1900 
St. Marys, Ontario 
N4X 1C2 

Jed Chinneck- Counsel for McKinley Farms Ltd. and 
2195002 Ontario Inc. 

Chinneck Law Professional Corporation 
37 Ridout Street South 
London, Ontario 
N6C 3W7 

Email: jed@chinneck.ca 
Tel: 519-679-6777 
Fax: 519-432-4811 

Howard and Judith Daniel- abbeydaniel@aol.com 
25573 Nairn Road 
R.R. #3 
Denfield, Ontario 
NOM 1PO 
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Huron County Federation of Agriculture (HCFA) 
P.O. Box429 
Clinton, Ontario 
NOM 1LO 
Attn: Paul Nairn, 
OFA Member Service Representative- paul.nairn@ofa.on.ca 

Mary Erb 
R.R. #1 
Bayfield, Ontario 
NOM 1GO 

Ministry of Natural Resources, Legal Services Branch 
Room 3420 
99 Wellesley Street West 
Toronto, Ontario 
M7A2S9 
Attn: Phillip John Polten- phil.pothen@ontario.ca 

Municipality of Bluewater 
P.O. Box 250 
14 Mill Avenue 
Zurich, Ontario 
NOM 1GO 
Attn: Lori Wolfe, 
Chief Administrative Officer­
planninginfo@town.bluewater.on.ca 

Stanley Bayfield Landowners Group 
37869 Mill Road 
R.R. #1 
Bayfield, Ontario 
NOM 1GO 
Attn: Marni Van Aaken- vanaaken@tcc.on.ca 

TransCanada Pipelines Ltd. 
450 - 1 Street S.W. 
Calgary, Alberta 
T2P 5H1 
Attn: Patrick M. Keys- patrick keys@transcanada.com 

Senior Regulatory Counsel 
Attn: James Bartlett- jim bartlett@transcanada.com 

Manager, Regulatory Research & Analysis 
Attn: Nadine Berge- nadine berge@transcanada.com 

Senoior Legal Counsel 
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TransCanada Pipelines Ltd. 
200 Bay Street, Royal Bank Plaza 
241

h Floor, South Tower 
Toronto, Ontario 
MSJ 2J1 
Attn: Murray Ross- murray ross@transcanada.com 

Union Gas Limited 
P.O. Box 2001, 50 Keil Drive North 
Chatham, Ontario 
N7M 5M1 
Attn: Mark Murray- mmurray@uniongas.com 

Zurich Landowners Association 
Box 304 
Zurich, Ontario 
NOM 2TO 
Attn: Heather Redick- Zurichlandowner@hay.net 


